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TOP VIEW OF VANITY CABINET

*Note: Due to high probability of breakage, the backsplash comes in two pieces, cut from the same piece. All measurements are ±1/4”.



WC-VCA-60-SGL-TOP

Side splash is reversible.
Note: Due to high probability of breakage, the backsplash comes in two pieces, 

cut from the same piece. All measurements are ± 1/4”.

60"

22
"

17" 21-1/2"

6-1/4"

11
-1

/4
"

9"
3-1/4"

3"

22"

3"

22"

3/4"

3/4"

19"

8"
Ex

te
rio

r

Ø1.38"

15"

6-1/2"
Interior

30"


